G.N. 7252 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

3083852 AAR Press Limited

3302275 ACTION MOTOR ENTERPRISE LIMITED B EEAEAIRAE

2752698 AEG International Group Co., Limited THBR B EEATR A E]

1812673 AIMU (CHINA) CO., LIMITED ERE(FE)VARAE

2020241 AL-FAROOQ ZUBAIR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., MR A% s R RS 5
LIMITED FRAHE

0586245 ANDERSON & ASHE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (ZITERE A TARAE)

2763168 ANIMAL FRIENDLY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED Bk S EARAE

3080939 ARAIDO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2211657 ARMATURE-TECH LIMITED EHREARHAIRAE
3091056 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE INTEGRATED ANALYTICS fo e AN
LIMITED

3069779 ASIATEE LIMITED
2760417 AYDYN HONG KONG LIMITED
3067782 Aii LIMITED

2825576 Auroral Trade Co., Limited

1803982 B&J TRADING COMPANY LIMITED Hoa S AIRAE

2987350 BENTLEY INSTITUTE EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED ER B EHEEFRAE
2351793 BEST LEADER MARKETS LIMITED

2738719 BLESSON INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

0776668 BRILLIANT INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED IR EER A TR A

2821250 BST Digital Limited

3088991 Bazaar Go Hong Kong Limited

2910965 BigCaret Limited

3171974 Blitz App Asia Limited

3110599 Bocean Digital Technology Limited BB RITATR A E]
3152491 Borre Trading Co. , Limited T AR AT



3020624
2547946
1519565
2576670
2880209
2839343

2035786

2987204
3085849
1589353
3086722
2454623
2982958
2818665
2850119
2951409
2891105
1319768
2773928
1893544
0312223
2141707
3088186
1763295
2990092
2963102
2886634
2865031
1510611
0171304
2588811
2667460

Bringhome Limited

CANCASTA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CANTATA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CHANGFENG (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA ASHITABA GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA GUANMIN DACHENG CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY
GROUP CO., LIMITED

CLARE WANG DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

CLASSIC MOTOR COLOUR LIMITED
CLEMENTINE MAMA LIMITED

CNDIAG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
COASTAL YACHT SERVICE CO. LIMITED
CONWAY GROUP LIMITED

CORSAYO4 LIMITED

Concord Mercantile Limited -The-

DEVS ENGINEERING LIMITED

Diandun International Limited

DoReMi Distribution Limited

EASY GREAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELITE LINE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ELITE TRADE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ESTEEM DESIGN LIMITED

ETP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

EUNOS CREATIONS AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EVERMOND ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

Egogo Technology Limited

Euro Environmental Engineering Limited

EvMet Limited

FAIRCHILD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FANCY TRADE LIMITED

FARWEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED

FEI YUAN TONG LIMITED

FIDY FISH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
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0870656
2867029
2120175
0842117
2816766
2924321
2968047
3008509
2607490
2844660
1940556
2687715
0794911
2871347
1415589
1519579
1988220
3187258
1675210
2210198
1182391
2761990
1848078

3206325
2980411
0714713

3097199
3015672
3086988
2649110
2474722
2653138

FORTUNE MILLION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Fengshunyuan Technology Co., Limited

Full Partners (China Focus) Limited

G - SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GANGSENG TRADING LIMITED

GANSEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GEAGA TRADING CO., LIMITED

GLINK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GOLDED HARVEST FOOD LIMITED

GOLDEN FOOD INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GOLDEN LOTUS CULTURE & ART FOUNDATION LIMITED
GOOD KIND LIMITED

GROUP FAITH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GUOLIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Glory Kingdom Consultants Limited

Group XY-7 Limited

Guangzhou Cityclothing Business Co., Limited

Guoxin Group Investment Limited

H&A COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
HAISU ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HANGTAI INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK AMCOR TRADE LIMITED

HK BEIYOU BEIAI NUTRITION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK CSWS TRADE LIMITED
HK JIUQIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK LI'S WINNER (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

HK SHIDINGTIAN FOOD CO., LIMITED
HK Sunflower Trade Limited

HK Wui Tai Fung Industrial Limited

HK XINDA ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
HK XU YAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK ZHENXING ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

HEREEATRA
BN AR AE]
B EREARAE
HERTRIEARAT
A GAIRAE

R AHARAE]
PEPHYAIRAE
H A AIRAT
EREEE SARAHE
O AIRAT

EIREIEATR A
BRI RAIRAE]
SRESEERTATR A

BNk AR A E]
BUfEEEEAIRAH
B (PEDATRAF]
TESRETAIRAE
EREREEARAF

ERREREARNIARL
BRI S AR AT
E I S AT
TR (I SR
AT

T EMR EHATRAT
FEABEE AR AT
TR AR AT
EB(E LAATRAT
R A T
EERRTIARAT



2984047
2246692
3095662
1588108

2783851
1535969
1520049
1737971

2839030

1176220
1967792
3110236
2877303

2239647
2762773
3013339
2688085
2709590
3081269
3079287
3027725

2859615
2814725
3201966
2834310
1610345
2164973
3157772
2865269
2250992
2891561

HK ZHONGCHENG E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
HM (Hongkong) int'l Limited
HNAV TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CHONG YING HARDWARE TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HYPERTENSION SOCIETY LIMITED
HONG KONG JING YAO STAR JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JOINT STARS GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG RAINIGRACE AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE GROUP

HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG-GUANGDONG TAI WAN INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT FORUM LIMITED

HONGKONG DIGITAL ELEMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LV YIN TIAN LIMITED
HONGKONG YIHUI KJ LIMITED

HONGKONG ZIYANGYUAN BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
HONOR FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOUSE OF GOGOGO LIMITED
HYUH TRADING CO., LIMITED
Heng Yu Catering Limited

Hing Tai Limited

Hk Inggenix Limited

Holistic Bodywork Therapy Limited

Hong Kong Chaos Capital Investment Management Limited

Hong Kong DOMI Technology Limited

Hong Kong Reliance Investment Limited

Hong Kong Sun Wing International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Yan Yulin Numerology Consulting Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yorun International Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Fortis Consulting Limited

Huaihou Trading Co., Limited

Hubei Duorui Pharmaceutical Co., Limited

Infipower Trading Limited

Influx International Co., Limited
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2240121

3196715
2668948
2261681
1135751
3078578
2079052
1241135
3150203
2641870
2110314
1788506
1081422
1183015
2789696
2814427
2959651
2938982
3069870
1097793

3204364
0625377
2279920
2809140
2225899

0993359
2560694
1152415
3213168
2182157
1680978
1007412

International Shanyao Zhicheng Tourism Culture and Art League
Limited

JATAIME LIMITED

JAYCE GROUP LIMITED

JAYHAE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

JIAXIONG GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
JINGITANG INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
JINLIYANG TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JOYO FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
JULIE GOOD LIMITED

Jia Yi Po Limited

Junction Int. (HK) Design Limited

KATAO TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

KEDY INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
KEEN MEGA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KINTECH RESOURCES LIMITED

KMC PRODUCTION LIMITED

KW & DD Limited

Keyb Corp Limited

King Gee Engineering Limited

LAM'S REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LEDO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

LIANG INTERNATIONAL PARTNER LIMITED

LISEN (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

LIUZHOU XINGLONG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

LIVEN INTERNATIONAL TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

LOYAL EXPRESS LIMITED

LOYAL FORD LIMITED

LUNG CATERING HONG KONG LIMITED
Labaroma International Limited

M-Forest Production Limited

MAN PONG TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
MANFIELD GIFTS & PREMIUM (HK) LIMITED
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1152188
2651248
2458307
2814084
3197037
1623603
2590084
0745202
2560483
2869867
2944256
2588547
1980148
1065934
1668542
2025083
2155231
2166676
2277461
2777490
2237565
1977575
27170687
2867934
3011990
1114932

1301103
3196734
2253599
2681402
0699436
1526070
1264011

MANTO HONG KONG LIMITED

MATCH MIND LIMITED

MEIDUO FASHION TRADING LIMITED
MERBYE (HK) Technology Co., Limited
MERCURY BY NICE LIMITED

MICHAEL'S STUDIO LIMITED

MIN DING LIMITED

MODATEX CO., LIMITED

Miao Finance Limited

Money Protector League Group Co., Limited
Montardit Limited

Mowell Hong Kong Limited

NEW LOOK INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
NEWAGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
NEWAYFLASH LIMITED

NEWHOUYIH LIMITED

NIA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

NICE LIFE LIMITED

NINGBORAYDAN IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
OCI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

OMNISCIENT IMPORT EXPORT CO., LIMITED
ONVIEW CORPORATION LIMITED

OREFN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Orient Team International Development Limited

0" Dear Music Limited

PAN ASIA INTERNATIONAL HEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PERFECT POWER TRADING CO., LIMITED

PHYCHO LIMITED

POWER TEAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
POWERWIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PRAISE WORLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PRINCE DEVELOPMENT CATERING LIMITED
PRO-EUROTEX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2056121
2747105
1343495
2808560
1117220
2825351
2592621
2446181
2294619
2755016
2884914
3092279
2545220
2282987

2224542
2258921

1793385
3206142
3206144
2271768

2404760
2748830
2773222
3196728
0415019
0528816
1531560
2661581
1334039
2192309
2796578
1853537

Pyramids Technology Limited

QR Investment Management Limited

R Cube Company Limited

RAYSKY TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED
RICHWELL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
RIJTA SHOES MATERIAL LIMITED

RISE PRIVATE WEALTH LIMITED

Rui Zhe Education Organization Limited

Runfar Plus Advertising Company Limited

SAFEST HOUSE MOVING COMPANY LIMITED
SAMPAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

SERENLARITY LIMITED

SHANDONG FOREIGN TRADE RUIFENG CORP., LIMITED
SHARING CHINA FINANCIER CLUB LIMITED

SHISHI FEIYING PLASTIC CO., LIMITED

SILVER RIDE INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

SINOTRUCK ASIA CO., LIMITED
SKSO LIMITED
SO852 LIMITED

SOLAR TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SPCITVCY (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
STOP USING PLASTIC LIMITED

SUKIDA LIMITED

SUPER LION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUPREME RICH ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SXD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Sacris Industria Company Limited

Sanergy Limited

Shave Doctor Hong Kong Limited

Shenglong electric heating technology Limited

Shenzhen Thunderwin Technology Co., Limited
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2458814
1737781
2894057
2751119
2825301
2699637
1496271
1367571
2905259
1346070
2980718
1813905
0642843
1491178
0931717
2843752
2740131
2885734
2835910
2073906
1647544
2590081
1303792
2469181
1507972
2909479
2511652
2800274
3069568
1754895
2824490
1989615
3032795

Snowolf Technology Co., Limited

Star Elevation Consultancy Company Limited

Stuart Trading Co., Limited

Sun Value International Limited

TEA ITSELF CHINA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TEAM MORE LIMITED

TIGER DEVELOPMENT FUND LIMITED

TRM INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO LIMITED
TalentedEdu 100 Technology Group Company Limited
Tops Smart Lighting Co., Limited

UEndpoint Innovation Limited

UNI-POWER INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
UNIC CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

UNIQUE HEALTH SOLUTIONS COMPANY LIMITED
V2V VENTURES LIMITED

VOSS UND HASE LIMITED

Venture of Fu's Limited

Vino Resources Co., Limited

Vsolid International Limited

WELL FORTUNE GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
W1J Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

WO SUNG LIMITED

Webb Fontaine Corporation Limited

Weston & Abigail Studio Limited

XINHUI INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

Xuhaotoys Limited

YETSHINE TRADING LIMITED

YIU KAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Yu To Hoi Company Limited

ZHONG MAO XIN CHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZHONGSHAN BRILLIANT LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
ZOOMABC (HK) LIMITED

iBonus Pay Limited
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1036663 iNet International Limited HiBE b ERAR AT
3091375 HEARAE

1 December 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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